Pa
ge
 1
of
6
Sa
b
er

Resolution
(Pixels)
Number of
Colors
Luminance
(0° Max.)
Contrast Response Time
(Rise/Decay)
Horizontal
Viewing Angle
Vertical
Viewing Angle
Shock [1] Vibration [1]
GD-06X-103 6.5" 5.20" x 3.90" 1024 x 768 16.7 Million 650 Nits 500:1 6/19 ms ±80° +80°, -60° 54 G, 11 ms ½ Sine Wave 2.0 G (5–100 Hz)
GD-08S-166 8.4" 6.71" x 5.03" 800 x 600 16.2 Million 450 Nits 600:1 20/10 ms ±80° +80°, -60° 50 G, 20 ms ½ Sine Wave 1.5 G (10–200 Hz)
GD-10V-212 10.4" 8.31" x 6.24" 640 x 480 262,144 500 Nits 1500:1 14/9 ms ±88° ±88° 200 G, 2 ms ½ Sine Wave 1.5 G (10–200 Hz)
GD-10X-224 10.4" 8.28" x 6.37" 1024 x 768 16.2 Million 500 Nits 1000:1 14/11 ms ±88° ±88° 50 G, 11 ms ½ Sine Wave 1.5 G (10–300 Hz)
GD-12S-304 12.1" 9.69" x 7.26" 800 x 600 16.2 Million 600 Nits 1500:1 13/12 ms ±89° ±89° 200 G, 2 ms ½ Sine Wave 1.5 G (10–300 Hz)
GD-12X-305 12.1" 9.68" x 7.26" 1024 x 768 16.2 Million 500 Nits 700:1 5/11 ms ±80° ±80° 200 G, 2 ms ½ Sine Wave 1.5 G (10–300 Hz)
CMG-15X-408 15.0" 11.97" x 8.98" 1024 x 768 16.7 Million 400 Nits 600:1 6/2 ms ±80° ±80° 30 G, 11 ms ½ Sine Wave 1.0 G (5–100 Hz)
CMG-15X-409 15.0" 11.97" x 8.98" 1024 x 768 16.2 Million 400 Nits 700:1 5.7/2.3 ms ± 80° +60°, -80° 50 G, 20 ms ½ Sine Wave 1.5 G (10–200 Hz)
CMG-17W-510 17.0" 13.30" x 10.64" 1280 x 1024 16.7 Million 350 Nits 1000:1 3.5/1.5 ms ±85° ±85° 50 G, 20 ms ½ Sine Wave 1.5 G (10–200 Hz)
GD-17D-524 17.3" 15.03" x 8.46" 1920 x 1080 16.7 Million 400 Nits 600:1 37/3 ms ±80° +60°, -80° 50 G, 20 ms ½ Sine Wave 1.5 G (10–200 Hz)
CMG-19W-701 19.0" 14.81" x 11.85" 1280 x 1024 16.7 Million 350 Nits 1000:1 3.6/1.4 ms ±85° ±80° 50 G, 20 ms ½ Sine Wave 1.5 G (10–200 Hz)
CMG-19W-703 19.0" 14.81" x 11.85" 1280 x 1024 16.7 Million 330 Nits 900:1 7/11 ms ±89° ±89° 100 G, 2 ms ½ Sine Wave 1.0 G (10–300 Hz)
CMG-20U-845 20.1" 16.06" x 12.05" 1600 x 1200 16.7 Million 260 Nits 1000:1 30 ms ±85° ±85° 50 G, 6 ms ½ Sine Wave 1.0 G (58–500 Hz)
CMG-22D-813 21.5" 18.77" x 10.56" 1920 x 1080 16.7 Million 300 Nits 5000:1 20/5 ms ±89° ±89° 50 G, 20 ms ½ Sine Wave 1.5 G (10–200 Hz)
CMG-24D-819 24.0" 20.92" x 11.77" 1920 x 1080 16.7 Million 300 Nits 3000:1 16/9 ms ±89° ±89° 50 G, 20 ms ½ Sine Wave 1.5 G (10–200 Hz)
GD-24K-848 23.8" 20.75" x 11.67" 3840 x 2160 1.07 Billion 300 Nits 1000:1 9.5 ms (Total) ±89° ±89° 50 G, 11 ms ½ Sine Wave 1.5 G (10–300 Hz)
1 Shock and Vibration data reflect parameters for baseline industrial monitors. Military-grade monitors could sustain even greater shock and vibration levels. Please inquire with a Sales Engineer
for more information.
VIDEO CONTROLLER [2] Resolution/Frequency [3]

GD-12S-304 50,000 Hours (Minimum) 50,000 Hours (Minimum) 182,000 Hours (Minimum) Depends on Supply Selected
GD-12X-305 50,000 Hours (Minimum) 50,000 Hours (Minimum) 182,000 Hours (Minimum) Depends on Supply Selected
CMG-15X-408 50,000 Hours (Minimum) >50,000 Hours (Typical) 182,000 Hours (Minimum) Depends on Supply Selected
CMG-15X-409 50,000 Hours (Minimum) 50,000 Hours (Minimum) 182,000 Hours (Minimum) Depends on Supply Selected
CMG-17W-510 50,000 Hours (Minimum) 50,000 Hours (Minimum) 182,000 Hours (Minimum) Depends on Supply Selected
GD-17D-524 50,000 Hours (Minimum) 50,000 Hours (Minimum) 182,000 Hours (Minimum) Depends on Supply Selected
CMG-19W-701 50,000 Hours (Minimum) 50,000 Hours (Minimum) 182,000 Hours (Minimum) Depends on Supply Selected
CMG-19W-703 50,000 Hours (Minimum) 30,000 Hours (Minimum) 182,000 Hours (Minimum) Depends on Supply Selected
CMG-20U-845 >50,000 Hours (Typical) 50,000 Hours (Minimum) 182,000 Hours (Minimum) Depends on Supply Selected
CMG-22D-813 50,000 Hours (Minimum) 50,000 Hours (Minimum) 182,000 Hours (Minimum) Depends on Supply Selected
CMG-24D-819 50,000 Hours (Minimum) 50,000 Hours (Minimum) 182,000 Hours (Minimum) Depends on Supply Selected
GD-24K-848 50,000 Hours (Minimum) 30,000 Hours (Minimum) 182,000 Hours (Minimum) Depends on Supply Selected
6 The hours for LED Backlight refer to the half-life of the backlight; that is, the point at which the LEDs reach half of their original brightness. It is not the life expectancy of the backlight.
ENVIRONMENTAL
Temperature, Operating Temperature, Storage Humidity, Operating Humidity, Storage Altitude, Operating Altitude, Storage
GD-06X-103 -20° C to 70° C -30° C to 80° C 10% to 90% RH Non-condensing 10% to 90% RH Non-condensing 10,000 Feet 30,000 Feet
GD-08S-166 -30° C to 85° C -30° C to 85° C 10% to 90% RH Non-condensing 10% to 90% RH Non-condensing 10,000 Feet 30,000 Feet
GD-10V-212 -30° C to 80° C -30° C to 80° C 10% to 90% RH Non-condensing 10% to 90% RH Non-condensing 10,000 Feet 30,000 Feet
GD-10X-224 -30° C to 70° C -30° C to 80° C 20% to 90% RH Non-condensing 10% to 90% RH Non-condensing 10,000 Feet 30,000 Feet
GD-12S-304 -30° C to 80° C -30° C to 85° C 20% to 90% RH Non-condensing 10% to 90% RH Non-condensing 10,000 Feet 30,000 Feet

GD- 17D- 524- ###- 00- 01- ##- ####
CMG- 19W- 701- ###- 00- 01- ##- ####
CMG- 19W- 703- ###- 00- 01- ##- ####
CMG- 20U- 845- ###- 00- 01- ##- ####
CMG- 22D- 813- ###- 00- 01- ##- ####
CMG- 24D- 819- ###- 00- 01- ##- ####
GD- 24K- 848- ###- 00- 01- ##- ####
11 The hashtags (#) indicate customer-defined values.
ORDERING
Model Number [12] Description
GD-06X-103-ddd-00-01-gg-hijj Saber Standalone 6, Standard Industrial-/Military-Grade 6.5" XGA Standalone/Mountable LCD Monitor
GD-08S-166-ddd-00-01-gg-hijj Saber Standalone 8, Standard Industrial-/Military-Grade 8.4" SVGA Standalone/Mountable LCD Monitor
GD-10V-212-ddd-00-01-gg-hijj Saber Standalone 10, Standard Industrial-/Military-Grade 10.4" VGA Standalone/Mountable LCD Monitor
GD-10X-224-ddd-00-01-gg-hijj Saber Standalone 10, Standard Industrial-/Military-Grade 10.4" XGA Standalone/Mountable LCD Monitor
GD-12S-304-ddd-00-01-gg-hijj Saber Standalone 12, Standard Industrial-/Military-Grade 12.1" SVGA Standalone/Mountable LCD Monitor
GD-12X-305-ddd-00-01-gg-hijj Saber Standalone 12, Standard Industrial-/Military-Grade 12.1" XGA Standalone/Mountable LCD Monitor
CMG-15X-408-ddd-00-01-gg-hijj Saber Standalone 15, Standard Industrial-/Military-Grade 15.0" XGA Standalone/Mountable LCD Monitor
CMG-15X-409-ddd-00-01-gg-hijj Saber Standalone 15, Standard Industrial-/Military-Grade 15.0" XGA Standalone/Mountable LCD Monitor
CMG-17W-510-ddd-00-01-gg-hijj Saber Standalone 17, Standard Industrial-/Military-Grade 17.0" SXGA Standalone/Mountable LCD Monitor
GD-17D-524-ddd-00-01-gg-hijj Saber Standalone17, Standard Industrial-/Military-Grade 17.3" WUXGA Standalone/Mountable LCD Monitor
CMG-19W-701-ddd-00-01-gg-hijj Saber Standalone 19, Standard Industrial-/Military-Grade 19.0" SXGA Standalone/Mountable LCD Monitor
CMG-19W-703-ddd-00-01-gg-hijj Saber Standalone 19, Standard Industrial-/Military-Grade 19.0" SXGA Standalone/Mountable LCD Monitor
CMG-20U-845-ddd-00-01-gg-hijj Saber Standalone 20, Standard Industrial-/Military-Grade 20.1" UXGA Standalone/Mountable LCD Monitor
CMG-22D-813-ddd-00-01-gg-hijj Saber Standalone 22, Standard Industrial-/Military-Grade 21.5" WUXGA Standalone/Mountable LCD Monitor
CMG-24D-819-ddd-00-01-gg-hijj Saber Standalone 24, Standard Industrial-/Military-Grade 24.0" WUXGA Standalone/Mountable LCD Monitor
GD-24K-848-ddd-00-01-gg-hijj Saber Standalone 24, Standard Industrial-/Military-Grade 23.8" 4K UHD Standalone/Mountable LCD Monitor
12 Bold Italicized letters refer to standard customer-defined configurations (see Model Number Configurator above).